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Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

11:24 AM, Sun, Feb 08
7307 Rogelio Hollow, North Nelsonmouth, CA, 18314-8729 | (demo) Santiago Rowe  | 202.987.1057 x20984
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lavette Hudson
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 1615

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:44 PM, Sun, Feb 08
54585 Graham Hill, New Joelle, CA, 93808-6588 | (demo) Bessie Ferry  | 793.197.3313 x1513
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Pamila O'Connell
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:37 PM, Sun, Feb 08
97826 Dickens Centers, East Claribelville, CA, 93282 | (demo) Golden Graham  | 207.250.4216 x573
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Elana Bednar
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 673

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


